SKODNI REZULTAT

[zRc-sAZU

2015 2016 2017 2018
AO 812 705 0 0
AK 2.463 2.145 1.314 125
KOL. NEZGODNO 1.890 80 1.4201-
POZARNO 2.000 3.986|-
VLOM 350|-
ODGOVORNOST -
STROJELOMNO 103
ZAVAROVANJE RACUNALNIKOV 185|-
[sazu

2015 2016 2017 2018
AO -
AK 391 -
KOL. NEZGODNO -
POZARNO 5243 4.165|-
VLOM -
ODGOVORNOST -
STROJELOMNO -
ZAVAROVANJE RACUNALNIKOV 632|-

Rezerva

3.200
13.290

250
1278

Rezerva

2.500
1.128
500



